
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

SLT   

Name of Staff Designation Email 

Mr Gavin Kinch Principal gavin.kinch@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mrs Tan-Lim Siew Hoon Vice-Principal, Senior Division siewhoon.tan@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Christopher Hayward Vice-Principal, Middle Division christopher.hayward@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Dr Kristopher Achter Vice-Principal, Junior Division kris.achter@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Chia Choong Kiat Director, Administration ChoongKiat.Chia@acsinternational.edu.sg 

 
 

Heads of Faculty    

Name of Staff Department House Email 

Mr Peter Thompson English LSG peter.thompson@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Caroline Heng ESOL GHK caroline.heng@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Koh Leng Khim Languages GHK lengkhim.koh@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Chan Tien Hsiang Humanities OLD tien.chan@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mdm Susan Ong Science OLD susan.ong@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Raghuraman Chandramani Mathematics TCT raghu.pc@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Kerry Lakhani PE THO kerry.lakhani@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Chang Hung Tho The Arts THO hungtho.chang@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Gregory Goh Examinations CKS gregory.goh@acsinternational.edu.sg 
 
 

Heads of House   

Name of Staff House Email 

Mr Dayhim Djazeb Cheong Koon Seng dayhim.djazeb@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Gaye Kirby Goh Hood Keng gaye.kirby@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Lim Tse Ren Lee Seng Gee tseren.lim@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Koh Leng Leng Oldham lengleng.koh@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Charles Lee Shaw Vee Meng charles.lee@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Cheryl Seah Tan Chin Tuan cheryl.seah@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Peter Talbot Tan Kah Kee peter.talbot@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Low Lin Da Thoburn linda.low@acsinternational.edu.sg 

 
 

IB Core Team    

Name of Staff Designation House  Email 

Ms Carol Ling IB Coordinator/Music/TOK TCT carol.ling@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Lakshmi Pathy Jamuna 
Madhav 

CAS Coordinator/Economics/BS LSG jamuna.madhav@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Claire Tan 
EE Coordinator/ 

Academic  and Research Writing Coordinator/History/TOK 
SVM claire.tan@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Dr Philip Tieh TOK Coordinator/Teacher CKS philip.tieh@acsinternational.edu.sg 

 
 

Division Coordinators    

Name of Staff Designation House Email 

Ms Alka Hingle Senior Division Coordinator SVM alka.hingle@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Pamela Ng Middle Division Coordinator THO pamela.ng@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mrs Lim Lay Pian Junior Division Coordinator LSG laypian.lim@acsinternational.edu.sg 
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Pastoral Care Team    

Name of Staff Designation House Email 

Dr Charlina Gozali School Counsellor TKK charlina.gozali@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Dorothea Yeo School Counsellor GHK Dorothea.yeo@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mdm Chin Siew Lin International Student Coordinator TCT siewlin.chin@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Kasturi Bai D/o Ramanathan Pannir Selvam Learning Support Specialist TKK kasturi.ramanathan@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Pauline Tang School Nurse TCT pauline.tang@acsinternational.edu.sg 

 
 

Higher Education    

Name of Staff Designation House Email 

Ms Junita Devi Sockalingam Head of Careers & Higher Education THO junita.sockalingam@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Yap Lin Lin Higher Education & Careers Coordinator CKS linlin.yap@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Nicholas Chia Careers Advisor CKS nicholas.chia@acsinternational.edu.sg 

 
 

English Faculty    

Name of Staff Designation House Email 

Mr Peter Thompson HoF – English LSG peter.thompson@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Michelle Liew Asst HoF – English THO michelle.liew@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mrs Carrie Cheah Teacher LSG carrie.cheah@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Lucinda Helen Gates Teacher GHK lucinda.gates@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Danielle Parry Teacher TKK danielle.parry@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Emma Harris Pastoral Resource Coordinator/English THO emma.harris@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Jacob William Henstridge Teacher OLD jacob.henstridge@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Robb Ross Teacher OLD robb.ross@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Frances Cheong Wai Hei Teacher GHK frances.cheong@acsinternational.edu.sg 

 
 

ESOL Faculty    

Name of Staff Designation House Email 

Ms Caroline Heng HoF – ESOL GHK caroline.heng@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Rose Anne Dimapillis Rosanes Asst HoF – ESOL LSG roseanne.rosanes@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr James Cope Teacher/TOK TCT james.cope@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Talo Rooke Teacher SVM talo.rooke@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Eileen Wan Yi Ling Teacher TKK eileen.wan@acsinternational.edu.sg 

 
 

Languages Faculty    

Name of Staff Designation/Department House Email 

Ms Koh Leng Khim HoF – Languages/Chinese GHK lengkhim.koh@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Cheng Wei Asst HoF – Languages GHK cheng.wei@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Jasmine Lee Service Coordinator/Chinese/TOK TKK jasmine.lee@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Ang Chew Yan Teacher/Chinese/TOK SVM chewyan.ang@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Chen Hsin Yu Teacher/Chinese TKK hsinyu.chen@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Han Shese Oh Part-time Teacher/Chinese THO sheseoh.han@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Koh Leng Leng HoH – OLD/Languages/Chinese OLD lengleng.koh@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Helen Qin Hailan Teacher/Chinese GHK helen.qin@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Maggie Ou Jingru Teacher/Chinese SVM maggie.ou@acsinternational.edu.sg 
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Ms Yang Yang Teacher/Chinese THO yang.yang@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Dong Peiran Teacher/Chinese LSG peiran.dong@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Corinne Rousset Teacher/French/TOK CKS corinne.rousset@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Dayhim Djazeb HoH – CKS/French GHK dayhim.djazeb@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Miho Tsumura Teacher/Japanese CKS mho.tsumura@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Oh Eun Jeong Teacher/Korean CKS oh.eunjeong@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mdm Chin Siew Lin International Student Coordinator/Malay TCT siewlin.chin@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Goh Wei Li Asst. International Student Coordinator/Malay GHK weili.goh@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Olger Colom Portilla Teacher/Spanish CKS olger.portilla@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Karnkumar Pandey Part-time Teacher/ Hindi CKS kk.panday@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Joseph Le Part-time Teacher/Vietnamese SVM huuhuy@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Zoe Yep Teacher/Chinese SVM zoe.yep@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Juan Carlos Lopez Teacher/Spanish OLD juan.lopez@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mdm Subbiah Kalyani (Mrs Narayanan Kalyani) Teacher/Tamil LSG kalyani.subbiah@acsinternational.edu.sg 

 
 

Humanities Faculty 

 
 

  

Name of Staff Designation/Department House  Email 

Mr Chan Tien Hsiang HoF – Humanities/Economics OLD tien.chan@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mrs Claudelia Audrey Koh Asst HoF – Humanities/Geography LSG claudelia.koh@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Bonita Yu Na Na Teacher/Economics TCT bonita.yu@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Chris Ong Chong Tat Teacher/Economics TKK chris.ong@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Nicholas Chia Career Advisor/Economics CKS nicholas.chia@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Alric Chong Teacher/Economics/Business Management OLD alric.chong@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Alka Hingle Senior Division Coordinator/Economics/BS SVM alka.hingle@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Lakshmi Pathy Jamuna Madhav CAS Coordinator/Economics/BS LSG jamuna.madhav@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Pamela Ng Middle Division Coordinator/ Economics/BS THO pamela.ng@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Clare Wee Teacher/Geography CKS clare.wee@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Gaye Kirby HoH – GHK/Geography GHK gaye.kirby@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Jasmine Lee CAS Coordinator/Psychology TKK Jasmine.lee@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Michelle Low Global Perspectives Coordinator/Geography CKS michelle.low@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Tulika Dhanuka Teacher/Psychology CKS tulika.dhanuka@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Pattnaik Krushna Charan Prasad Teacher/Economics TCT krushna.pattnaik@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Michelle Low Global Perspectives Coordinator CKS michelle.low@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Praeman Balasundram Teacher/Global Perspectives TKK praemanb@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mdm Sreemati Sen Teacher/Geography/TOK OLD sreemati.sen@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Claire Tan 
EE Coordinator/ 

Academic and Research Writing 
Coordinator/History/TOK 

SVM claire.tan@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Lim Tse Ren HoH – LSG/History LSG tseren.lim@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Ong Ying Han Teacher/ Economics TKK yinghan.ong@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Jasmine Lee Service Coordinator/Humanities/Psychology TKK  jasmine.lee@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Shirlene Kok Teacher/History GHK shirlene.kok@acsinternational.edu.sg 
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Science Faculty    

Name of Staff Designation/Department House  Email 

Mdm Susan Ong HoF – Science/Chemistry OLD susan.ong@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Kent Kor Asst HoF – Science/Physics THO kent.kor@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Antonio Inigo Junior Science Coordinator/Biology TCT antonio.inigo@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Sabeena Sareena Teacher/Physics SVM Sabeena.sareena@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Low Lin Da HoH-THO/Biology GHK linda.low@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Ng Lynn Teacher/Biology LSG lynn.ng@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Shiva Sharma Teacher/Biology TCT shiva.sharma@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Cheryl Seah HoH – TCT/Chemistry TCT cheryl.seah@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Carmen Choong Teacher/Chemistry THO carmen.choong@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Grace Lim Teacher/Chemistry TCT grace.lim@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Hilda Toh Teacher/Chemistry TKK hilda.toh@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Komathy Kuppusamy Teacher/Chemistry SVM kom.kuppusamy@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Dr Shaji Ranapratap Teacher/Chemistry CKS ranapratap.shaji@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Teo Tee Wei Teacher/Chemistry THO teewei.teo@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Analiza Garcia Teacher/Physics LSG analiza.garcia@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr George Kadukkara Thomas Teacher/Physics LSG thomas.george@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Ho Wee Kwang Teacher/Physics SVM weekwang.ho@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Hong Ching Chong Teacher/Physics GHK chingchong.hong@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Manjari Sreedharan Asst Examinations Officer/Physics GHK manjari.sreedharan@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Nadiah Karina Teacher/Biology THO nadiah.mh@acsinternational.edu.sg 
 
 
 
 

Mathematics Faculty 

   

Name of Staff Designation House  Email 

Mr Raghuraman Chandramani HoF – Mathematics TCT raghu.pc@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Jasmine Teo Asst HoF – Mathematics TCT jasmine.teo@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Charles Lee HoH – SVM SVM charles.lee@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Cynthia Navamani Teacher OLD cynthia.navamani@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr David Fillary Teacher CKS david.fillary@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Nina Abashidze Teacher OLD nina.abashidze@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Anto Kandathinkara Teacher GHK anto.kjoseph@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Giribabu Venkata Tummala Teacher LSG giribabu.venkata@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Gregory Goh Head – Examinations LSG gregory.goh@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mrs Lim Lay Pian Junior Division Coordinator LSG laypian.lim@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Phoebe Tan Yan Xin Teacher SVM phoebe.tan@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Sandra Sng Junior Maths Coordinator THO sandra.sng@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Foo Chee Juan Teacher GHK cheejuan.foo@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Samuel Lee Teacher TCT samuel-TziYew.lee@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Lai Ming Yoke Teacher TKK mingyoke.lai@acsinternational.edu.sg 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:susan.ong@acsinternational.com.sg
mailto:kent.kor@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:antonio.inigo@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:linda.low@acsinternational.com.sg
mailto:lynn.ng@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:shiva.sharma@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:cheryl.seah@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:carmen.choong@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:grace.lim@acsinternational.com.sg
mailto:hilda.toh@acsinternational.com.sg
mailto:kom.kuppusamy@acsinternational.com.sg
mailto:ranapratap.shaji@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:teewei.teo@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:analiza.garcia@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:thomas.george@acsinternational.com.sg
mailto:weekwang.ho@acsinternational.com.sg
mailto:chingchong.hong@acsinternational.com.sg
mailto:manjari.sreedharan@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:nadiah.mh@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:raghu.pc@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:jasmine.teo@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:charles.lee@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:cynthia.navamani@acsinternational.com.sg
mailto:david.fillary@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:nina.abashidze@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:anto.kjoseph@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:giribabu.venkata@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:gregory.goh@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:laypian.lim@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:phoebe.tan@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:sandra.sng@acsinternational.com.sg
mailto:cheejuan.foo@acsinternational.edu.sg
mailto:mingyoke.lai@acsinternational.edu.sg


 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

PE Faculty    

Name of Staff Designation House  Email 

Ms Kerry Lakhani HoF – PE THO kerry.lakhani@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Laura Blunt Asst HoF – PE CKS laura.blunt@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Miss Eleanor Dent Teacher TCT eleanor.dent@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Dominic Marwood Teacher THO dominic.marwood@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Lee Scurr Teacher OLD scurr.lee@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Enrique Pascual Sanchez Teacher SVM enrique.sanchez@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Alvin Ho Head – CCAs SVM alvin.ho@acsinternational.edu.sg 

 
 

The Arts Faculty    

Name of Staff Designation/Department House  Email 

Ms Chang Hung Tho HoF – The Arts/Art THO hungtho.chang@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Christine Ang Teacher/Art THO christine.ang@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Peter Talbot HoH – TKK/Art TKK peter.talbot@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Michael Charles Grieser Johns Teacher/Drama TCT michael.grieserjohns@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Sia Ee Mien Teacher/Drama TKK eemien.sia@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Arleen Teo Teacher/Music OLD arleen.teo@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Dr Philip Tan Teacher/Music TKK philip.tan@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Carol Ling IB Coordinator/Music TCT carol.ling@acsinternational.edu.sg 

 
 

TOK Faculty    

Name of Staff Designation/Department House  Email 

Dr Philip Tieh TOK Coordinator/Teacher CKS philip.tieh@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Celina Yang Kairu Teacher/English/TOK TCT celina.yang@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr James Cope Teacher/ESOL/TOK TCT james.cope@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Jasmine Lee Service Coordinator/Psychology/TOK TKK jasmine.lee@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Ang Chew Yan Teacher/Chinese/TOK SVM chewyan.ang@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Corinne Rousset Teacher/French/TOK CKS corinne.rousset@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mdm Sreemati Sen Teacher/Geography/TOK OLD sreemati.sen@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Claire Tan 
EE Coordinator/ 

Academic and Research Writing Coordinator/History/TOK 
SVM claire.tan@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Michelle Low Global Perspectives Coordinator/Geography/TOK CKS michelle.low@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Ho Wee Kwang Teacher/Physics/TOK SVM weekwang.ho@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Manjari Sreedharan Teacher/Physics/TOK GHK manjari.sreedharan@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Gregory Goh Head – Examinations/Mathematics/TOK CKS gregory.goh@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr David Fillary Teacher/Mathematics/TOK CKS David.fillary@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Peter Talbot Head of House – TKK/Art/TOK TKK peter.talbot@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Ms Carol Ling IB Coordinator/Music/TOK TCT carol.ling@acsinternational.edu.sg 

Mr Anto Kandathinkara Joseph Teacher/Mathematics/TOK GHK anto.kjoseph@acsinternational.edu.sg 
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Chaplaincy Team   

Name of Staff Designation Email 

Rev Jeremy Ong Chaplain-in-Charge jeremy@hvmc.sg 

Rev Loretta Lim Chaplain loretta@hvmc.sg 

Rev Bernard Chng Chaplain ymm.bernardchng@gmail.com 

Ps Joseph Vasanth Chaplain joseph.vasanth@methodist.org.sg 

Mr Aaron Ho Christian Ministry Staff aaron.ho@acsinternational.edu.sg 
 

mailto:jeremy@hvmc.sg
mailto:loretta@hvmc.sg
mailto:ymm.bernardchng@gmail.com
mailto:joseph.vasanth@methodist.org.sg

